Place

10

DNF

Bib

Name

SARRIS ATHANASIOS,
PETAROUDIS CHRISTOS

MOPIKOZ MAPIOZ, KATZANOY
BATIA

CHATZIATHANASIOU
VASILEIOS, FOTAKIS
GEORGIOS

SYLIVANI MARIA, POLYDOROU
VAGELIS

RAFTOPOULOU KATERINA,
MACHAIRAS NIKOS

KEKATOS FONDAS, ZACHARIS
NIKOS

CHATZIGIANNIS MANOS,
PAOURIS NIKOLAOS

STEFANIDIS NIKOS, KIKIDIS
GIANNIS

ECONOMOPOULOS NIKOS,
ECONOMOPOULOS NELLOS

DEMEROYTIS ANTONIS,
KONSTANTINIDOU KYRIAKI

PASTAKIS PANAGIOTIS,
BARBARIS GERASIMOS

Club

AlN.X. TEAMHZZOZ

ENGINEERUNNERS

Apoypeig ZUpou
NOVASPORTS RUNNING TEAM
LIFE UP GYM
ARISTAIOS KEAS
Stef kiki
LABIRIOTES
ROSE

2TTETOEG

CP1

14:33

14:03

16:30

17:08

19:41

20:14

18:53

CP2

29:31:00

27:38:00

33:26:00

34:54:00

37:09:00

39:32:00

37:36:00

24:10:00 45:29:00

23:39

22:38

17:38

45:26:00

46:19:00

34:54:00

CP3

20:43:00

17:18:00

2:45:00

4:48:00

6:27:00

10:47:00

8:46:00

17:10:00

18:36:00

23:04:00

4:57:00

CP4

11:17:00

10:43:00

19:00:00

21:31:00

2:20:00

4:17:00

3:14:00

11:23:00

18:09:00

0:57:00

CP5

74:38:00

75:11:00

84:29:00

86:58:00

94:45:00

94:50:00

94:37:00

102:48:00

113:17:00

123:11:00

CP6

90:07:00

91:12:00

102:01:00

103:45:00

114:36:00

114:29:00

114:26:00

123:09:00

138:16:00

149:05:00

pace/km

4:17:00

4:20:00

4:51:00

4:56:00
5:27:00
5:27:00
5:27:00
5:52:00
6:36:00
7:07:00

3:43:00

GunTime

1:30:42

1:31:46

1:42:30

1:44:15

1:55:05

1:55:06

1:55:11

2:04:01

2:19:16

2:30:10

1:18:34

ChipTi
me

1:30

1:31
1:42

1:44
1:54
1:54
1:54
2:02
2:18

2:30



